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Application deadline 
May 31, 2024tokyo@manabi.co.jpYou can apply here

２weeks 114,000JPY４weeks 222,000JPY

Program 
participation fee

３
reasons

to choose

MANABI TOKYO

１．You can learn practical Japanese.

２．Experience the culture in traditional areas of Tokyo.

３．You can visit famous universities in Tokyo.

※ Accommodation expenses and airport transfers are optional. 
 Please refer to page 2.



Plan Price

２weeks 110,500 JPY

４weeks 204,000 JPY

Option

■Program Guidelines and Cancellation Policy

〔Notes〕
• Minimum of 3 participants required for the program. Registration may close 

early if capacity is reached.

• Program will be canceled if participant numbers drop below the minimum 

after registration.

• Fees cover taxes, tuition, activities, and stay insurance, excluding flight tickets,

textbook, accommodation, and airport transfer.

• Schedule and costs subject to change.

〔 Cancellation Policy 〕
• For cancellations before the start of classes, we will refund the fee after 

deducting ¥11,000. 

• No refunds will be made after classes begin.

The shared taxi 

cost per person

The cost per 

private taxi

(up to 3 people)

Haneda 

airport
18,000 JPY 24,000 JPY

Narita 

airport
26,000 JPY 33,000 JPY

■Notes and cancellation policy for airport transfers

〔Notes〕
• The airport transfer fees are based on December 2023 rates and subject to change upon 

application. We'll confirm the exact amount upon your application.

• If three individuals are sharing one unit, they must be on the same flight.

• Baggage allowance includes one suitcase and two carry-ons per person. Additional 

suitcases will incur a 1,000 yen charge per piece, varying by vehicle type.

〔Cancellation Policy〕
• The cancellation fees are as follows

Schedule

■Notes and cancellation policy for Accommodation

〔Notes〕
• The accommodation rates are based on December 2023 and may change upon application. 

We will confirm the exact amount at the time of your application

〔Cancellation Policy〕
• The cancellation fees are as follows

Room facilities:
•Shower, toilet, microwave
•Microwave, TV, mini refrigerator

Shared facilities:
•Washing machine (Coin laundry)

4weeks 2weeks

16 Jul Tue Entry

17 Jul Wed Placement test and welcome party

18 Jul Thu Japanese language class + kaleidoscope making

19 Jul Fri Japanese language class + Kimono experience

20 Jul Sat Free

21 Jul Sun Free

22 Jul Mon Japanese language class + Edo Fukagawa Museum visit

23 Jul Tue Japanese language class + Ninja Cafe Asakusa

24 Jul Wed Japanese language class + Origami experience

25 Jul Thu Japanese language class + Hato Bus Tokyo / Visit to famous universities

26 Jul Fri Japanese language class + 2week completion ceremony

27 Jul Sat Free

28 Jul Sun Free

29 Jul Mon
Japanese language class + Taiko drumming 

experience
Return home

30 Jul Tue Japanese language class + Asakusa Hanayashiki

31 Jul Wed
Japanese language class + Maid Cafe / Visit to 

Famous University

1 Aug Thu
Japanese language class + Water Bus, Tile 

Breaking Experience

2 Aug Fri
Japanese language class + Making Japanese 

Sweets experience

3 Aug Sat Free

4 Aug Sun Free

5 Aug Mon
Japanese language class + Indigo Dyeing 

Experience

6 Aug Tue Japanese language class + Tokyo Tower

7 Aug Wed Japanese language class + Cut Glass Experience

8 Aug Thu
Japanese language class + 4week completion 

ceremony

9 Aug Fri Return home

Program 

participation fee

Plan Price

２weeks 114,000 JPY

４weeks 222,000 JPY

Accommodation (Hotel Mystays Kameido)

    Single room, no breakfast

Airport transfer
（One-way from the airport to the accommodation）

15business 

days before

8 business 

days before

7～2 business 

days begore

1 business 

day before
On the day

10% of the 

participation

fee +5,500JPY

20% of the 

participation

fee +5,500JPY

50% of the 

participation

fee + 5,500 JPY

80％ of the 

participation

fee+5,500 JPY

100% of the 

participation fee

Please make your own reservations for accommodations 

and airport transfers, or use the options

※The placard fee ranges from an additional 3,300 JPY

8 business days 

before
7～2 business days before 1 business day or on the day

0 JPY
50% of the participation fee + 

3,300 JPY
100% of the participation fee

• Pegasus Co., Ltd. (Travel Agency License No. 3-6531) handles the arrangement 

and reservation of optional services.
＊The amount is as of April 15, 2024.
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